City agrees to pay for goods during the term of this Agreement at the pricing set 
forth in Exhibit “A.” 

B.  The City is authorized to pay the Vendor an amount not-to-exceed Seventy 

Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($70,000.00) per year for a total not-to-exceed amount of 
Three Hundred Fifty Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($350,000.00) for the term of this 
Agreement. 

6.01 INVOICES 

All invoices shall include, at a minimum, the following information: 

A. Name and address of Vendor; 

B. Purchase Order Number; 

C. Description and quantity of items received; and 

D.